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Bollard Bollard luminaire LED 611862.0031.1

Allgemeine Informationen

Products_Model
EAN

Producer
Producer-Model
Producer-Typ
min. Order
Class

Technische Informationen

Leuchtmittel
Mit Leuchtmittel

Werkstoff des Gehauses

Gehausefarbe

Werkstoff der Abdeckung
Geeignet flur Leuchtmittelanzah

Max. Lampenleistung
Nennspannung
Schutzart (IP)
Schlagfestigkeit
Schutzklasse

Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

ET3212634
4051859042921
RZB Zimmermann
611862.0031.1
611862.0031.1

Wegeleuchte

22W
220...240V

240mm
1000mm
310mm
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